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APPENDIX B  
DASHCAM SAFETY SCORECARD [CAMSCORE] – BRANDS AND MODELS WITH RATING  

(Date: 30 July 2024) 
 
I. Assessment Year: 2024 
 

NO. CS-ID DASHCAM BRAND & MODEL POINTS STAR RATING 

1 C50 AZDOME GS63PRO 4.83  5 
2 C49 DDPAI N5 4.78  5 
3 C46 70mai A810 4.69  5 
4 C52 70mai A510 4.69  5 
5 C48 Machtig X3 4.38  4 
6 C54 AZDOME M300S 4.29  4 
7 C47 Gnet G-ONX 4.24  4 
8 C55 AZDOME M550PRO 4.23  4 
9 C51 AZDOME M580 4.19  4 
10 C53 AZDOME M27S 4.19  4 
11 C57 AZDOME AR12 4.01  4 
12 C56 AZDOME AR09 3.96  4 

 
 
II. Assessment Year: 2023 
 

NO. CS-ID DASHCAM BRAND & MODEL POINTS STAR RATING 

1 C42 FineVu GX1000 4.51  5 
2 C41 FineVu GX300 4.51  5 
3 C44 TRAPO i-SIGHT T-550 4.20  4 
4 C43 AKEEYO AKY-D10 4.10  4 
5 C45 TRAPO i-SIGHT T-350 3.97  4 

 
Summary for year 2023 assessment: 

Highest point: FineVu GX1000 (4.51 pts.; 5 stars) 
Lowest point: Trapo i-SIGHT T-350 (3.97 pts.; 4 stars) 
 
 
III. Assessment Year: 2022 
 

NO. CS-ID DASHCAM BRAND & MODEL POINTS STAR RATING 

1 C3 70mai A800S 4.59  5 
2 C4 70mai Pro Plus+ A500S 4.59  5 
3 C24 Thinkware U1O00 4.56  5 
4 C6 70mai M500 4.53  5 
5 C11 DDPAI X5 Pro 4.52  5 
6 C20 IROAD X11 4.48  4 
7 C28 DDPAI Z50 4.44  4 
8 C29 AZDOME M17 4.15  4 
9 C31 AZDOME MO1 PRO 4.15  4 
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III. Assessment Year: 2022 (cont’d.) 
 

NO. CS-ID DASHCAM BRAND & MODEL POINTS STAR RATING 

10 C36 AZDOME AR08 4.15  4 
11 C34 AZDOME PG16S-R 4.13  4 
12 C33 AZDOME M300 4.09  4 
13 C30 AZDOME M550 4.08  4 
14 C15 DDPAI MINI5 4.03  4 
15 C35 AZDOME M63 3.99  4 
16 C32 AZDOME GS63H 3.98  4 
17 C37 AZDOME BN03 3.98  4 
18 C16 DDPAI X2S Pro 3.93  4 
19 C12 DDPAI Z40 3.88  4 
20 C2 70mai A400 3.75  4 
21 C14 DDPAI Mola N3 Pro 3.73  3 
22 C22 SIPII SP200i 3.69  3 
23 C7 70mai Rearview Dashcam Wide 3.63  3 
24 C9 DDPAI Mola N3 3.63  3 
25 C13 DDPAI Mini3 3.58  3 
26 C39 SAFECAM V20 PRO 3.57  3 
27 C25 SIPII SP300 3.48  3 
28 C1O DDPAI Mini 3.45  3 
29 C23 SIPII SP400 3.43  3 
30 C17 DDPAI Mola A2 3.41  3 
31 C19 Goluk T3 3.41  3 
32 C8 70mai Lite 3.40  3 
33 C5 70mai M300  3.38  3 
34 C1 70mai 1S 3.37  3 
35 C40 SAFECAM V8 PLUS 3.27  3 
36 C26 [WT] 1080P HD U2 USB Car Camera 3.26  3 
37 C27 [WT] 1296P / 1080P Dual Lens Car Dash Cam 3.10  3 
38 C38 SAFECAM VI 3 TOUCH 3.10  3 
39 C21 [WT] 4IN1 HD Car Recorder 3.07  3 
40 C18 Ettro 4-inch Car Recorder 2.96  2 

 
Summary for year 2022 assessment: 

Highest point: 70mai A800S (4.59 pts.; 5 stars) 
Lowest point: Ettro 4-inch Car Recorder (2.96 pts.; 2 stars) 
[WT] – Without Trademark/brand 
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IV. Overall (2022 till 2024 – as of 30 July 2024) 

NO. CS-ID DASHCAM BRAND & MODEL ASSESSMENT 
YEAR POINTS STAR RATING 

1 C50 AZDOME GS63Pro 2024 4.83  5 
2 C49 DDPAI N5 2024 4.78  5 
3 C46 70mai A810 2024 4.69  5 
4 C52 70mai A510 2024 4.69  5 
5 C3 70mai A800S 2022 4.59  5 
6 C4 70mai Pro Plus+ A500S 2022 4.59  5 
7 C24 Thinkware U1O00 2022 4.56  5 
8 C6 70mai M500 2022 4.53  5 
9 C11 DDPAI X5 Pro 2022 4.52  5 
10 C42 FineVu GX1000 2023 4.51  5 
11 C41 FineVu GX300 2023 4.51  5 
12 C20 IROAD X11 2022 4.48  4 
13 C28 DDPAI Z50 2022 4.44  4 
14 C48 Machtig X3 2024 4.38  4 
15 C54 AZDOME M300S 2024 4.29  4 
16 C47 Gnet G-ONX 2024 4.24  4 
17 C55 AZDOME M550PRO 2024 4.23  4 
18 C44 TRAPO i-SIGHT T-550 2023 4.20  4 
19 C51 AZDOME M580 2024 4.19  4 
20 C53 AZDOME M27S 2024 4.19  4 
21 C29 AZDOME M17 2022 4.15  4 
22 C31 AZDOME MO1 PRO 2022 4.15  4 
23 C36 AZDOME AR08 2022 4.15  4 
24 C34 AZDOME PG16S-R 2022 4.13  4 
25 C43 AKEEYO AKY-D10 2023 4.10  4 
26 C33 AZDOME M300 2022 4.09  4 
27 C30 AZDOME M550 2022 4.08  4 
28 C15 DDPAI MINI5 2022 4.03  4 
29 C57 AZDOME AR12 2024 4.01  4 
30 C35 AZDOME M63 2022 3.99  4 
31 C32 AZDOME GS63H 2022 3.98  4 
32 C37 AZDOME BN03 2022 3.98  4 
33 C45 TRAPO i-SIGHT T-350 2023 3.97  4 
34 C56 AZDOME AR09 2024 3.96  4 
35 C16 DDPAI X2S Pro 2022 3.93  4 
36 C12 DDPAI Z40 2022 3.88  4 
37 C2 70mai A400 2022 3.75  4 
38 C14 DDPAI Mola N3 Pro 2022 3.73  3 
39 C22 SIPII SP200i 2022 3.69  3 
40 C7 70mai Rearview Dashcam Wide 2022 3.63  3 
41 C9 DDPAI Mola N3 2022 3.63  3 
42 C13 DDPAI Mini3 2022 3.58  3 
43 C39 SAFECAM V20 PRO 2022 3.57  3 
44 C25 SIPII SP300 2022 3.48  3 
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IV. Overall (2022 till 2024 – as of 30 July 2024) (cont’d.) 

NO. CS-ID DASHCAM BRAND & MODEL ASSESSMENT 
YEAR POINTS STAR RATING 

45 C1O DDPAI Mini 2022 3.45  3 
46 C23 SIPII SP400 2022 3.43  3 
47 C17 DDPAI Mola A2 2022 3.41  3 
48 C19 Goluk T3 2022 3.41  3 
49 C8 70mai Lite 2022 3.40  3 
50 C5 70mai M300  2022 3.38  3 
51 C1 70mai 1S 2022 3.37  3 
52 C40 SAFECAM V8 PLUS 2022 3.27  3 
53 C26 [WT] 1080P HD U2 USB Car Camera 2022 3.26  3 
54 C27 [WT] 1296P / 1080P Dual Lens Car Dash Cam 2022 3.10  3 
55 C38 SAFECAM VI 3 TOUCH 2022 3.10  3 
56 C21 [WT] 4IN1 HD Car Recorder 2022 3.07  3 
57 C18 Ettro 4-inch Car Recorder 2022 2.96  2 
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